1
webshop.decospan.com
Merchandising tools / Marketingtools / Matériel de marketing / Marketing Material 2020
ENG - Order number Q-BRO-ENG-01
NLD - Bestelcode Q-BRO-NLD-01
FRA - Code de commande Q-BRO-FRA-01
DEU - Auftragsnummer Q-BRO-DEU-01
ENG - Brochure 48 pages. The brochure gives a clear

OAK VINTAGE intense HARLEM - 3,5 mm - Embossed Type E1
OAK VINTAGE intense BALTIMORE - 3,5 mm - Embossed Type E1
Order number / Bestelcode / Code de commande
Q-DIS-ENG-03 (visual display) 1
75kg 300,- pc/st
Q-DIS-SAM-11
2 panels (1000x600 mm)
OAK NATURAL VIVACE - 1mm - Scratched Type S5
OAK VINTAGE intense HOBOKEN - 3,5 mm - Embossed Type E1
1
Q-DIS-SAM-12
3 ref x 5 x 280 x 210 mm
OAK VINTAGE intense HOBOKEN - 3,5 mm - Embossed Type E1
OAK VINTAGE intense HARLEM - 3,5 mm - Embossed Type E1
OAK VINTAGE intense BALTIMORE - 3,5 mm - Embossed Type E1
3
SEPARATE SAMPLES
LOSSE STALEN
ECHANTILLONS
MUSTER
PANEL - PANNEAU
280 x 210
x 7 mm
280 x 210
x 3,5 mm
390 x 300 x 19 mm
with edge banding
met kantenband / avec chants / mit Kantenband
OAK NATURAL ADAGIO 1,5 mm Brushed type B2 Q-SAM-03 Q-SAM-103
OAK NATURAL ADAGIO 1,5 mm Scratched type S2 Q-SAM-12 Q-SAM-112
OAK NATURAL ADAGIO 2 mm Brushed type B3 Q-SAM-20 Q-SAM-120
OAK NATURAL ALLEGRO 0,6 mm Brushed type B1 Q-SAM-01 Q-SAM-101
OAK NATURAL ALLEGRO 1 mm Plain Q-SAM-27 -
OAK NATURAL ALLEGRO 1,5 mm Scratched type S1 Q-SAM-21 Q-SAM-121
OAK NATURAL VIVACE 1 mm Scratched type S3 Q-SAM-06 Q-SAM-106
OAK NATURAL VIVACE 1 mm Scratched type S5 Q-SAM-09 Q-SAM-109
OAK NATURAL VIVACE 1 mm Brushed type B2 Q-SAM-22 Q-SAM-122
OAK VINTAGE retro HOBOKEN 0,6 mm Plain Q-SAM-24 Q-SAM-124
OAK VINTAGE retro HARLEM 0,6 mm Brushed type B1 Q-SAM-25 Q-SAM-125
OAK VINTAGE retro BALTIMORE 0,6 mm Scratched type S1 Q-SAM-26 Q-SAM-126
OAK VINTAGE original HOBOKEN 1 mm Scratched type S3 Q-SAM-07 Q-SAM-107
OAK VINTAGE original HOBOKEN 1,5 mm Brushed type B2 Q-SAM-10 Q-SAM-110
OAK VINTAGE original HARLEM 1 mm Scratched type S4 Q-SAM-16 Q-SAM-116
OAK VINTAGE original HARLEM 1 mm Distressed type D1 Q-SAM-23 Q-SAM-123
OAK VINTAGE original BALTIMORE 1 mm Scratched type S4 Q-SAM-17 Q-SAM-117
OAK VINTAGE intense HOBOKEN 3,5 mm Embossed type E1 Q-SAM-28 -
OAK VINTAGE intense HARLEM 3,5 mm Embossed type E1 Q-SAM-29 -
OAK VINTAGE intense BALTIMORE 3,5 mm Embossed type E1 Q-SAM-30 -
OAK SMOKED HAVANA 0,6 mm Brushed type B1 Q-SAM-02 Q-SAM-102
OAK SMOKED HAVANA 1,5 mm Scratched type S2 Q-SAM-05 Q-SAM-105
OAK SMOKED ARABICA 0,6 mm Brushed type B1 Q-SAM-14 Q-SAM-114
OAK SMOKED ROBUSTA 0,6 mm Brushed type B1 Q-SAM-15 Q-SAM-115
0,45 kg 0,1 kg 1,5 kg
2,- pc/st 4,- pc/st 5,- pc/st
PREMIUM
WOOD OIL
Protected with
com
ENG - Order number Q-SAM-01-PWO
NLD - Bestelcode Q-SAM-01-PWO
FRA - Code de commande Q-SAM-01-PWO
DEU - Auftragsnummer Q-SAM-01-PWO
ENG - Sample Querkus Oak Natural Allegro 0,6mm B1 one